Model LCX Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
Features
•  Fast and easy encoder mounting
• Wire length options from 1 to 42.5 meters
•  Linearity ± 0.05 % of full range (with encoder)
• Optional high corrosion protection
• Temperature range -20° C to 85° C
• Optional low temperature range of -40° C
Available in wire lengths from one meter to 42.5 meters, the LCX draw wire is
compaƟ ble with the following 58 mm shaŌ ed encoders with clamping fl ange:
absolute encoder Model A58SE, which off ers EtherCAT® and PROFINET®
communicaƟ on protocols; Model A58SB, an absolute bus encoder that off ers
CANopen® or SSI communicaƟ on protocols; Model 758, a highperformance
incremental encoder; and the Model 858S, a stainless steel incremental encoder.
Choose the right encoder and wire length for your applicaƟ on.
Common Applications
Robotics, Extrusion Presses, Textile Machinery, Control Gate Positioning, Theater
Stages, Elevators, Gantries, Boom Cranes, Fork Lift Booms
The LCX Series of Draw Wire Solutions is manufactured for EPC/BEPC by our
German technology partner.
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
  -20º to 85º C
T1  -40º to 85º C
MODEL
LCX80     80mm Housing
LCX120   120mm Housing
LCX135   135mm Housing
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
CORROSION
PROTECTION
        Standard
CP   With Corrosion1,3
               Protection
DRAW WIRE EXIT2
  Standard
1  Sideways Top1
2  Sideways Bottom1
3  Bottom1
DRAW WIRE
CONNECTOR
  Standard Clip
T    M-4 Thread1,3
E   20mm Eyelet1,3
DRAW WIRE
LENGTH
LCX80
1M 1 Metre1
2M 2 Metre1
3M 3 Metre
LCX120
4M 4 Metre1
5M 5 Metre
LCX135
6M 6 Metre1
7M 7 Metre1
8M 8 Metre
10M    10 Metre1
12M    12 Metre
15M    15 Metre1
20M    20 Metre
25M    25 Metre1
30M    30 Metre1
35M    35 Metre1
40M    40 Metre1
42M    42 Metre1 NOTES: